2022-2023 Board - beginning May 2022
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Name

Matthew Kaeberlein, PhD, Chair, FAAA President - 2016

George Sutphin, PhD - Vice Chair

Rozalyn Anderson, PhD, FAAA - Past President 2021

Holly Van Remmen, PhD, FAAA - President
Veronica Galvan, PhD - Past President 2022
Heinrich Jasper, PhD Past President 2019
Christian Sell, PhD, FAAA - President 2018

Dudley Lamming, PhD, FAAA President-Elect

Douglas Rosene, PhD, FAAA Treasurer

Kristin Gribble, PhD, Secretary

Holly Brown-Borg, PhD, FAAA
President - 2012, Member-at-large

Rochelle Buffenstein, PhD, FAAA President - 2014
Adam Salmon, PhD

Scott Leiser, PhD

Isabel Beerman, PhD

Marlene Starr, PhD

Ron Korstanje, PhD (stepped down, 2022)
Benjamin Miller, PhD

Barbara Shukitt-Hale, PhD, FAAA

Kelvin Davies PhD

Christy Carter PhD

Jennifer Garrison PhD

Susan Howlett PhD

Term
Start

2020
2022

2019

Treasurer

2017

2018

2019
2019
2019
2019
2022
2019
2019
2021
2017
2017
2020
2020
2020

2023

Adj End

2026 ext 2029

2020
2023
2021
2019
2016

2024
2018

2025

2023
2023
2023
2023
2026
2023
2023
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

ext 2026
ext 2028
ext 2027
ext 2024
ext 2023

ext 2029
ext 2026

ext 2028

Board
member

Notes

Chair 2020-2023, Past President - 2016 and Vice-Chair
Elected Chair, 2022-2025
Past-President 2020

President-Elect-Elect Special Covid extension
President
Past-President-2019
Past-President - 2018

Past President Slot - 2017 vacant

Secretary 2017-2024 (completing term from 2016-2020,
reelected 2020-2024) - President-Elect-Elect from 12/4/2021

Treasurer 2017-2021 and 2021-2025

relected to Board 2021-2025; as of 12/4/21, took over as
Secretary (thru 2024)

*Stepped down 2022

reelected 2020-2024
reelected 2020-2024
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Weiwei Dang PhD, Assistant Secretary
Mark McCormick PhD
Constanza J. Cortes, PhD

Kylie Kavanagh, DVM MS MPH

Alice Kane
Sarah Ocanas

Brian Wasko

2020
2020
2022
2022

Chapter Chair

Chapter Vice

Senior

2024
2024
2026
2026

2023

2023

*Stepped down 2022
*Replacing Alice 2022
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