Name	Orig					
	Term Start	Term End	Adj End	Notes	Board member	EC
Matthew Kaeberlein, PhD, Chair, FAAA President - 2016	2020	2023		Chair 2020-2023, Past President - 2016 and Vice-Chair	1	
George Sutphin, PhD - Vice Chair	2022	2026	ext 2029	Elected Chair, 2022-2025	1	
Rozalyn Anderson, PhD, FAAA - Past President 2021		2020	ext 2026	Past-President 2020	1	
Holly Van Remmen, PhD, FAAA - President	2019	2023	ext 2028	President-Elect-Elect Special Covid extension	1	
/eronica Galvan, PhD - Past President 2022		2021	ext 2027	President	1	
Heinrich Jasper, PhD Past President 2019		2019	ext 2024	Past-President-2019	1	
Christian Sell, PhD, FAAA - President 2018	Treasurer	2016	ext 2023	Past-President - 2018	1	
				Past President Slot - 2017	vacant	vacant
Oudley Lamming, PhD, FAAA President-Elect	2017	2024	ext 2029	Secretary 2017-2024 (completing term from 2016-2020, reelected 2020-2024) - President-Elect-Elect from 12/4/2021	1	
Douglas Rosene, PhD, FAAA Treasurer		2018	ext 2026	Treasurer 2017-2021 and 2021-2025	1	
Kristin Gribble, PhD, Secretary	2018	2025	ext 2028	relected to Board 2021-2025; as of 12/4/21, took over as Secretary (thru 2024)	1	
Holly Brown-Borg, PhD, FAAA President - 2012, Member-at-large	2019	2023			1	
Rochelle Buffenstein, PhD, FAAA President - 2014	2019	2023			1	
Adam Salmon, PhD	2019	2023			1	
Scott Leiser, PhD	2019	2023			1	
sabel Beerman, PhD	2022	2026			1	
Marlene Starr, PhD	2019	2023			1	
Ron Korstanje, PhD (stepped down, 2022)	2019	2023		*Stepped down 2022	1	
Benjamin Miller, PhD	2021	2025			1	
Barbara Shukitt-Hale, PhD, FAAA	2017	2024		reelected 2020-2024	1	
Kelvin Davies PhD	2017	2024		reelected 2020-2024	1	
Christy Carter PhD	2020	2024			1	
Jennifer Garrison PhD	2020	2024			1	
Susan Howlett PhD	2020	2024			1	

Weiwei Dang PhD, Assistant Secretary	2020	2024		1	0
Mark McCormick PhD	2020	2024		1	0
Constanza J. Cortes, PhD	2022	2026		1	0
Kylie Kavanagh, DVM MS MPH	2022	2026		1	0
Alice Kane	Chapter Chair	2023	*Stepped down 2022	1	0
Sarah Ocanas	Chapter Vice		*Replacing Alice 2022		
Brian Wasko	Senior	2023		1	0